

PROFESSOR JAYANTA KUMAR SAHA HEAD

DEPARTMENT OF LAW

Bankura University Main Campus, Bankura Block-II, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura,

Pin: 722155 (W.B), India.

E-mail: drjayantaksaha@gmail.com Website: www.bankurauniv.ac.in Phone: 9593937777/ 9474362850

.....

NOTICE

Department of Law, Bankura University is going to organise virtual Legal Aid and Awareness Camp in association with the Bankura District Legal Services Authority, Bankura on 7th March at 12 noon.

Sri Aniruddha Saha, Secretary, District Legal Services Authority, Bankura District Judges Court will be the Chief Guest over the event.

All the students, research scholars and faculty members of Bankura University are requested to join the programme through Google Meet.

ments

(Prof. Jayanta Kumar Saha)
Head, Department of Law
Bankura University

With Regards,

(PROF.JAYANTA KUMAR SAHA)